
Groupe A Groupe B
1. JACQUINOT Lola Le Barp 1.
2. GIRARDIN Yaelle Le Palais/Vienne 2.
3. ROUSSET Sheryne St Yrieix CAL 3.
4. 4.

BENJAMINES  



Groupe A Groupe B
1. CHURAYEV Amir Le Palais/Vienne 1. GLISE Jules Le Palais/Vienne
1. BITILGUIRIEV Yacoub Le Palais/Vienne 2. ROSIER Jérôme St Yrieix CAL
3. SECHET Loïc Villeneuve/Lot AV 3. ALMEDA Romarick Le Palais/Vienne
4. 4. AGLILAH Bilal Bayonne CO

Groupe C Groupe D
1. DASIYEV Khizir Le Palais/Vienne 1. DIAS Benjamin Le Barp
2. BESKAYEV Turpan Bayonne CO 2. CHOISY Lucas Villeneuve/Lot AV
3. ROUSSET Argan St Yrieix CAL 3. MONGENIE Quentin Limoges COB
4. BATIKYAN Sarkis Ludon 4.

Groupe E Groupe F
1. SCARANTINO Paul Le Palais/Vienne 1. PETRAULT Nicolas Cenon
2. KHEDIMI Mati Cenon 2. SERDOT SONRE Chun Ludon
3. 3. REGAUDIE Emmanuel St Yrieix CAL
4. 4.

BENJAMINS
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Lutteur(se)s  : 65
Clubs  : 16

Comités : 1

Style Age Poids Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pts
LIBRE CADET 45 kg 1e GUEREIEV Sidik Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 51 kg 1e REIX William St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 55 kg 1e CARRERA Pablo Villenave d'Ornon SANAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 55 kg 2e VIGNALS Matheo Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 7
LIBRE CADET 60 kg 1e TALIBOV Rashad Bayonne CO NAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 65 kg 1e DEMIR Bekir Lormont NAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 71 kg 1e MILLEREAU Flavien Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 71 kg 2e BAUDET Lucas St Quentin de BaronNAQ 7
LIBRE CADET 80 kg 1e QURBANOV Elvin Périgueux NAQ 8
LIBRE CADET 80 kg 2e SALIHI Senadi Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
LIBRE CADET 80 kg 3e BARRAT Valentin Le Barp NAQ 6
LIBRE CADET 80 kg 4e TEIRLYNCK Adrien Villeneuve/Lot AV NAQ 5
LIBRE JUNIOR 57 kg 1e MOUHAMOUSSA Reda Périgueux NAQ 8
LIBRE JUNIOR 57 kg 2e ZAKARYAN Haik Lormont NAQ 7
LIBRE JUNIOR 57 kg 3e PANISSET Romain Le Barp NAQ 6
LIBRE JUNIOR 57 kg 4e VIGOUROUX Hugo Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 5
LIBRE JUNIOR 65 kg 1e QURBANOV Murad Périgueux NAQ 8
LIBRE JUNIOR 65 kg 2e VERGNAUD Florian Limoges ASPTT NAQ 7
LIBRE JUNIOR 65 kg 3e MILLEREAU Quentin Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 6
LIBRE JUNIOR 65 kg 4e BUISSON Axel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 5
LIBRE JUNIOR 65 kg 5e CHABOT Yanis Ludon NAQ 4
LIBRE JUNIOR 74 kg 1e SULTANYAN Suren Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE JUNIOR 74 kg 2e ACCLEMENT Alexandre Limoges ASPTT NAQ 7
LIBRE JUNIOR 74 kg 3e GARCIA Remy Ludon NAQ 6
LIBRE JUNIOR 74 kg 4e SAUVAL Allan Villeneuve/Lot AV NAQ 5
LIBRE JUNIOR 86 kg 1e BERTHOMIER Theo Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
LIBRE JUNIOR 97 kg 1e VILLESSOT Paul St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE JUNIOR 125 kg 1e BOURAAM Sami Lormont NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 38 kg 1e GLISE Jules Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 38 kg 2e BATIKYAN Sarkis Ludon NAQ 7
LIBRE MINIME 38 kg 3e ROSIER Jérôme St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
LIBRE MINIME 44 kg 1e IBRAGUIMOV Magomed Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 44 kg 2e GRAVE Hugo Limoges ASPTT NAQ 7
LIBRE MINIME 44 kg 3e AUVILLE Simon St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
LIBRE MINIME 44 kg 4e RICHER Victor Cenon NAQ 5
LIBRE MINIME 44 kg 5e REJASSE Nicolas Limoges ASPTT NAQ 4
LIBRE MINIME 48 kg 1e BOUCART Lucien Cenon NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 48 kg 2e DIAS Benjamin Le Barp NAQ 7
LIBRE MINIME 48 kg 3e BOUCART Philemon Cenon NAQ 6
LIBRE MINIME 48 kg 4e VILLESSOT Louis St Yrieix CAL NAQ 5
LIBRE MINIME 48 kg 5e VINCENT Pierre-Alexandre Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 4
LIBRE MINIME 52 kg 1e PECOUT Brice Limoges COB NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 57 kg 1e ROUX Victor Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 57 kg 2e BOUNEKCHA Sofian Lormont NAQ 7
LIBRE MINIME 62 kg 1e BESKAYEV Adam Bayonne CO NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 62 kg 2e SERDOT SONRE Chun Ludon NAQ 7
LIBRE MINIME 62 kg 3e REGAUDIE Emmanuel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
LIBRE MINIME 68 kg 1e THETTMEYER Jason Ludon NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 85 kg 1e DERRI Bastien La Teste de Buch NAQ 8
LIBRE MINIME 85 kg 2e VERHEYDEN Dimitri Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 57 kg 1e LARDY Mathieu Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 65 kg 1e MILLEREAU Quentin Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 65 kg 2e BUISSON Axel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 65 kg 3e DIATTA Adama St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
LIBRE SENIOR 74 kg 1e GHUMASHYAN Arman Pau NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 74 kg 2e BEN ABDA Hedi St Yrieix CAL NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 74 kg 3e SULTANYAN Suren Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 6
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 1e VALIEV Ruslan St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 2e FANSI Patrick Ludon NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 3e FLORICOURT Florent Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 6
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 4e BOUYSSOU Fabien St Yrieix CAL NAQ 5
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 5e MOREAU Paul-Jacques Lormont NAQ 4
LIBRE SENIOR 125 kg 1e CHABRIER Maxime Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 125 kg 2e PAINCHAULT Cyril Villeneuve/Lot AV NAQ 7
LIBRE VETERAN B 76 kg 1e CHURAYEV Aslan Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
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Lutteur(se)s  : 30
Clubs  : 9

Comités : 1

Style Age Poids Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pts
GRECO CADET 45 kg 1e GUEREIEV Sidik Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO CADET 55 kg 1e CARRERA Pablo Villenave d'Ornon SANAQ 8
GRECO CADET 65 kg 1e NGUYEN Quentin Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
GRECO CADET 65 kg 2e DEMIR Bekir Lormont NAQ 7
GRECO CADET 71 kg 1e MILLEREAU Flavien Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO CADET 80 kg 1e SALIHI Senadi Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO CADET 80 kg 2e BARRAT Valentin Le Barp NAQ 7
GRECO JUNIOR 60 kg 1e PANISSET Romain Le Barp NAQ 8
GRECO JUNIOR 67 kg 1e VERGNAUD Florian Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
GRECO JUNIOR 67 kg 2e MILLEREAU Quentin Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
GRECO JUNIOR 67 kg 3e CHABOT Yanis Ludon NAQ 6
GRECO JUNIOR 77 kg 1e MULLER Thomas Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO JUNIOR 77 kg 2e GARCIA Remy Ludon NAQ 7
GRECO JUNIOR 130 kg 1e BOURAAM Sami Lormont NAQ 8
GRECO MINIME 44 kg 1e IBRAGUIMOV Magomed Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO MINIME 44 kg 2e RICHER Victor Cenon NAQ 7
GRECO MINIME 48 kg 1e BOUCART Philemon Cenon NAQ 8
GRECO MINIME 48 kg 2e BOUCART Lucien Cenon NAQ 7
GRECO MINIME 57 kg 1e ROUX Victor Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO MINIME 68 kg 1e THETTMEYER Jason Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO MINIME 85 kg 1e DERRI Bastien La Teste de Buch NAQ 8
GRECO MINIME 85 kg 2e VERHEYDEN Dimitri Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
GRECO SENIOR 67 kg 1e MILLEREAU Quentin Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO SENIOR 77 kg 1e HASSLI Franck St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
GRECO SENIOR 77 kg 2e MULLER Thomas Ludon NAQ 7
GRECO SENIOR 87 kg 1e DUKIC Dragutin St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
GRECO SENIOR 87 kg 2e NOURI Bassem Limoges ASPTT NAQ 7
GRECO SENIOR 87 kg 3e BOUYSSOU Fabien St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
GRECO SENIOR 97 kg 1e LE BORGNE Anthony St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
GRECO VETERAN B 69 kg 1e BIGEAUD David Villenave d'Ornon SANAQ 8
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Lutteur(se)s  : 18
Clubs  : 8

Comités : 1

Style Age Poids Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pts
FEMININE CADET 40 kg 1e DUCAMP Pauline Ludon NAQ 8
FEMININE CADET 43 kg 1e VALADE Laura Limoges COB NAQ 8
FEMININE CADET 61 kg 1e MOUHAMOUSSA Sofia Périgueux NAQ 8
FEMININE JUNIOR 50 kg 1e COLAS Cloe Cenon NAQ 8
FEMININE JUNIOR 57 kg 1e MOUHAMOUSSA Dina Périgueux NAQ 8
FEMININE MINIME 39 kg 1e PECOUT Océane Limoges COB NAQ 8
FEMININE MINIME 42 kg 1e RIEGEL Ylina St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
FEMININE MINIME 46 kg 1e KHLIFI Ines St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
FEMININE MINIME 46 kg 2e JACQUINOT Lola Le Barp NAQ 7
FEMININE MINIME 46 kg 3e LECHARPENTIER Morgane St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
FEMININE MINIME 50 kg 1e ROUSSET Sheryne St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
FEMININE MINIME 50 kg 2e SCARANTINO Axelle Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
FEMININE MINIME 50 kg 3e BONIFACIO Francisca St Yrieix CAL NAQ 6
FEMININE MINIME 54 kg 1e JEANDEAU Marie Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
FEMININE SENIOR 50 kg 1e COLAS Cloe Cenon NAQ 8
FEMININE SENIOR 50 kg 2e BRUNET MASSON Megane St Yrieix CAL NAQ 7
FEMININE SENIOR 57 kg 1e MOUSTEU Beatrice Villeneuve/Lot AV NAQ 8
FEMININE SENIOR 62 kg 1e MARCZINSKI Floriane St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
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